Include the third party name and description of the services

provided.

d) In accordance with the Public Deposit Protection Act, all deposits of public

(EVTA) funds must be fully secured by the pledge of eligible collateral having a

market value, at all times, in excess of one hundred two percent (102%) of the

aggregate amount of said EVTA funds. Please provide a description of how your

bank manages and reports its collateral of public funds deposits, and when

routine reports are provided. Describe whether ledger or collected balances

are protected, the securities to be used for collateral, the frequency of